
24111 December, 20251-. No. 3(469)/P&D/PMYSD/SSTP/B-lIl

Subject:

i.

ii.

iii.
a.

c.

This is issued with the approval of the Executive Director, NAVTTC.2.

Instructions for TSPs (PMYSI)P B-II1):
All TSPs (PMYSDP B-I1I) are directed to ensure that all the arrangements are made before test 
dale and extend full cooperation to the designated officer(s) of NAVTTC as well as testing 
agency for smooth conduct of lest. Any attempt to mislead or obstruct the process may result 
in disc]ualification from the PMYSDP B-Ill program.

Director General (A&F/P&D/A&C/SSC), NAVTTC
Officer Concerned with the instruction to ensure compliance.
Director (Finance), NAVTTC HQ w.r.t. claims of TA/DA/Remuneration 
PS to Executive Director, NAVTTC

GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN
NATIONAL VOCATIONAL & TECHNICAL TRAINING COMMISSION
Headquarters, Plot No. 38, Kirlhar Road, Sector H-9/4, Islamabad 

051 -9044300, 051 -9206638. http://navttc.gov.pk

DUTY ROASTER FOR NTS SCREENING TEST UNDER PRIME MINISTER 
YOUTH SKILL DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM BATCH-111.

(rawziIa/NiHVazy /
Deputy Director (PA-I)

Instructions for Deputed Officcrs/Representatives of NAVTTC:
The NAVTTC representative shall reach at the test center by 8:30 AM sharp on the day 
of the test (region wise schedule is already issued). Upon arrival, the representative must 
ensure (hat all arrangements relating to the test have been properly made by both i.e. 
the institution and the testing agency.

b. After the completion of the lest, the representatives (NAVTTC, institution and testing 
agency) shall sign the prescribed certificate, clearly indicating the number of applicants 
who appeared for the test and those who were absent. The copy of same is required to be 
shared with Regional Office. NAVTTC representative, institution and testing agency for 
record.
The claim on account of TA/DA (NAVT TC Staff) or remuneration (in case of accessor) 
must reach to Regional Offices within 2 days for onward submission to Finance Section, 
NAVTTC HQ, Islamabad.

The competent authority has been pleased to depute officers and assessors (duty roaster 
attached) at the lest centers for Prime Minister Youth Skill Development Program Batch-Ill in Punjab, 
Sindh, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa (KPK), Balochistan and ICT regions scheduled (already shared) to be 
held on December 26-30 (region-wise).

Instructions for Regional Offices:
All Regions are requested to intimate/contact all selected TSPs/institutions and 
representative of NAVTTC according to attached duty roaster under their jurisdiction 
regarding the upcoming tests and instruct them to be available on the test date at the designated 
center.

Distribution:
i. Director General Regional Office (Punjab. Sindh. Khyber Pakhunwa, Balochistan and ICT)

Copy to:
i.

ii.
iii.
iv.

Note:
Regional DGs arc also requested to carry out monitoring and supervision of overall activities in their 
respective regions. Al HQ, DG (A&F), DG (P&D), Director (Planning), and DD (NSIS) will monitor 
and supervise the overall activity.

http://navttc.gov.pk


Contact NoSNo Region District TestCenter TestDateFocalPerson PostalAddress

Prof. Dr. Faheem
Abdul Qadeer Soho 3337574160600Sindh Sukkur1 3337135880

Abdul Qadeer Soho 33375741603222 Sindh Sukkur 3337135880
Akhtar

3157151905Abdul Qayoom340Sindh Thatta Perfect Computer System Thatta. Ghulam Mustafa3 3180005966

3157151905Abdul QayoomSindh Thatta SZABIST ZABTech (FIVE) Gharo 3124 Pawan Kumar 3332655335

Abdul Razzak memon
3005103540600Sindh Hyderabad MIT SOFTWARE SOLUTION Noor-ul-Ain Abbasi 30037997955

3005103540244Sindh MIT SOFTWARE SOLUTION Noor-ul-Ain Abbasi 30037997956 Hyderabad

3332760855290Sindh Jamshoro Shadi Khan Baloch 33426341287

Prof. Dr.lmtiazAli 3332760855Sindh 5868 Jamshoro 3323605603Korejo
3348383280Abdul shakoorSindh Ghotki 2659 Waqas Aslam 3057797478

3348383280Abdul shakoor24010 Sindh Ghotki Dream Training Institute Daharki Naseem Ahmed 3337211185

Muhammad Hassan 3342241128Abdullah Soomro19711 Sindh Larkana Aptech Learning Larkana 3322764942
Bhayo

3342241128369 Abdullah SoomroSindh SZABIST ZABTech iTVE Larkana Anam Shaikh12 Larkana 3142220222

3453656716227 Aftab AhmedSindh Jamshoro SZABIST ZABTech iTVE Sehwan13 Zohaib Ahmed 76772077472

Karachi
Ali Anwar Quraishi 3002689288221Sindh Shaheryar Khan 343800794714

central

Ali Anwar Quraishi 300268928836615 Sindh Karachi east Corvit Networks (pvt) Ltd karachi Humayun Farooq 3314441000

Ali Raza Solangi 3323917851Saeed Ahmed Mangi 51516 Sindh Jamshoro 3332845822

Shaheed 3321331395445 AlishbaSindh Muhammad Arif 333701315417

3321331395Alishba209Sindh Tahir Ali Keerio 300321367218
Benazir Abad Technology Sakrand

Muzaffar Ahmed 3337238949Amanullah Abbasi3028201030 Raharki Road Daharki District Ghotki Sindh 531Sindh Ghotki TECHNICAL TRAINING COLLEGE19

Amir Zahoor 3445290195600Sindh KhairpurMirs 336510467120

3445290195Amir Zahoor36Sindh Khairpur Mirs 336510467121
Asghar

0306-1153353Aneela Munir600Sindh Karachi west 301277252322 Hikmatyar Khan
Technology

3145201805600 Ashar NomanSindh Karachi east Mohammad Ali Jinnah University23 Mr. Naveed Akhtar 3123366993

3145201805Ashar Noman272Sindh Karachi east Mohammad Ali Jinnah University Mr. Naveed Akhtar 312336699324

Faizan Ahmed 0336-3400223Asma Yameen31825 Sindh Karachi Malir 3111624725
Siddiqui

Asma Yameen 0336-3400223245Sindh Karachi west Level Up Technical institute Khanis 300929910426

Karachi Babar Muhammad 0321-2098442Ayesha Javaid29227 Sindh 3322609333
korangi Iftikhar

Aziz Chandio 341523107760028 Sindh Hyderabad Mr. Ali Raza Solangi 3323917851
Technology, Hyderabad

College of International Skill Development
Saima Arabian Villas Campus___________

Focal Perion 
Contact

Convener/Assesso 
Applicants

Horizon School of Nursing and Health 
Sciences

Benazir Abad 
Shaheed

Aror University of Art, Architecture, Design
& Heritage Sukkur_____________________
Aror University of Art, Architecture, Design
& Heritage Sukkur_____________________

Department of Mechatronic Engineering 
Mehran University of Engineering and 
Institute of Mathematics & Computer 
Science____________________________
DevCastle Vocational Training Institute 
Daharki

Applied Technologies Institute National
Logistics Cell (NLC) Khairpur_________
Applied Technologies Institute National

Logistics Cell (NLC) Khairpur_________
Suvastu Institute of Science and

College of International Skill Development
Saima Luxury Homes Campus___________
Zeeshan Institute of Science &

Akhtar_________
Prof. Dr. Faheem

Mughal___________
Muhammad Saleem
Asghar___________
Muhammad Saleem

Aror University of Art, Architecture, Design 
& Heritage Rohri Bypass Sukkur_________
Aror University of Art, Architecture, Design 
& Heritage Rohri Bypass Sukkur_________
Perfect Computer System, Perfect 
Educational Complex Unit No.2 Shukar 
Main National Highway Near Filter Plant 
Bus Stop Gharo District Thatta__________
Building No 15-6,2nd & 3rd Floor Above 
Al-Karam Studio, Autobahn Road________
Building No 15-6,2nd & 3rd Floor Above 
Al-Karam Studio, Autobahn Road________
department of mechatronics engineering 
Mehran University of Engineering and 
Allama l.l. Kazi Campus, University of 
Sindh, Jamshoro -76080, Sindh._________
Behind Old Nadra Officenear Engro T 

Chowk Main City Road Tehsil Daharki 
Main G.T Road Near Hasil Medical

Applied Technologies Institute NLC 
(ATIN), Old National Highway, Khairpur 
Applied Technologies Institute NLC 
(ATIN), Old National Highway, Khairpur 
Plot ST-4, sector 3, shahrah e orangi, main 
road, near old metro cinema, Orangi town, 
Mohammad Ali Jinnah University, MAJU 
University Bus Stop, Main Shahrah-e- 
Mohammad Ali Jinnah University, MAJU 
University Bus Stop, Main Shahrah-e- 
Plot No 10A, Block B Saima Arabian Villas, 
SurjaniTown, Karachi__________________
a, Plot 29, Sector 4 A Surjani Town, 
Karachi, Karachi City, Sindh____________
St 1, Block R, Saima Luxury Homes, 

Korangi, Karachi______________________
Bungalow No.A-30, Main Autobhan Road, 
Behind Lal Qila Restaurant, Latifabad

DP navttc__________
Abdul Razzak memon
DP navttc______
Abdul Razzaque
Otho__________
Abdul Razzaque 
Otho

Institute of Art and Design, University of

Sindh Jamshoro
Department of Business Administration,
Shaheed Benazir Bhutto University 
Micron Institute of Information

Opposite Floor Mill Near Marjan Hotel 
SF, 15/A, 3rd Floor Hanif Hospital, Block 
B. Near Board Office North Nazimabad, 
Office # 301, Rhim Jhim Shopping Mall, 
Block 6, Gulsahn e Iqbal
Institute of Art and Design, University of 
Sindh, Jamshoro, 76080
Department of Business Administration, 
SBBU Nawabshah___________________
khanzada Muhala near gulzary habib 
Masjid Sakrand S.B.A Sindh PAK_______

Monday 29th December 
2025__________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025__________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025

Complex Opposite Civil Court Daharki 
2nd floor midtown mall Pakistan chowk 
larkana
SZABIST ZABTech Sachal colony near 
bakhtawar park Larkana
SZABIST ZABTech Main Dadu Road



Convener/AssessoSNo Region District Testcenter Contact No.TestDate ApplicantsFocalPerson PostalAddress

Zeeshan Institute of Science &
29 Sindh Hyderabad Mr. Ali Raza Solangi 342 Aziz Chandio 34152310773323917851

Technology, Hyderabad

Sindh30 Karachi east Aptech Learning Shahrah-e-Faisal Karachi 600 Banazir NAVTTCMustahsan Saeed 3339560170

31 Sindh Karachi east Aptech Learning Shahrah-e-Faisal Karachi 12 Banazir NAVTTCMustahsan Saeed 3339560170

32 Sindh Dadu Sindh Vocational Institute Dadu Mehran Aziz Bhatti 3033444434 305 Bashir Ahmed 3473114135

33 Sindh Larkana 245 Benazir Aftab 31689255513003422881

34 Sindh DESSI International 3168925551Larkana Bhoj Raj 3120166110 328 Benazir Aftab

35 Sindh Kashif Computer Academy, SamroUmerkot Bharat Lal 3332944602 256 Chander Parkash 0333-8287568

36 Sindh Super Sys Tech ComputersUmerkot Ramesh 3323350790 1st Floor Jameel Market Umerkot 424 Chander Parkash 0333-8287568

37 Sindh Karachi east 3006231982VIPER Technology (PECHS) Asim Sheikh 3212433903 197

Abdul Hameed
38 Sindh Hyderabad SZABISTZABTech iTVE Hyderabad 3332631220242 Dr.Saad Khan Baloch3332713057

39 Sindh Karachi Malir PAK SWISS TRAINING CENTRE KARACHI 3181254046 244 Ehtasham Ul Haq 3112775595

Mustafa Shah Vocational and Technical
Sindh40 Karachi west Ehtasham Ul Haq 31127755953212018085 461

41 Sindh Hyderabad 527 30030133863339560176Qureshi
42 Sindh Hyderabad 3003013386Mrs Shama Aleem 76712451964 347

43 Sindh Hyderabad Government college university Hyderabad Dr Imtiaz Ali Brohi 443 30030133863332760366

44 Sindh Karachi east The Khalid Bin Waled Academy Faiza Shamim 0332-3074804FarhanChishti 3332222822 515

Sindh Sybexlab Training Institute (PVT) LTD Farah Javed45 Karachi east Shahid Hameed 75 30226033673118387663

46 Sindh Karachi east Innovadors Solution Mustahsin Saeed 3394011357 440 Fozia Abid 3222209506

Sindh47 Karachi east Skillsrator Karachi Furqan Aziz 3452104253Aamir Sarfraz 3458567502 381

Karachi
Sindh48 Institute of Business Management 3002010315 Korangi Creek Road, Karachi 268 Furqan Aziz 3452104253Dr. Imran Batada

korangi
Manzoor Institute Of Science And Ghulam Sarwar

Sindh49 Jakobabad 0333-7265944Ayesha Dua 3112455952 Jacobabad 430

Reformist's Institute Sabzi Mandi road
Sindh50 Kashmore 0333-7265944Mohsin Ali Malik 3337125436 245

Memon

51 Sindh Hakim Ali Ujjan 3003124564Hyderabad Moazzam Ali Bhutto 2793313667882

52 Sindh Hyderabad Hakim Ali Ujjan 3003124564Saad Nawaid 3120036199 345

Karachi
Sindh Hira Babar Aryan53 0312-8646567Salman Ahmed Rizvi 3333073083 193

central
Muhammad Ahmed

Sindh Sukkur Hisamuddin Mirani54 33393550033138955313 181
Raza

55 Sindh Sukkur Hisamuddin Mirani 3339355003197Jawed Akhtar 3013865090

56 Sindh Karachi east 0313-2124311Muhammad Irshad 3481138878 294 Huma Akram Siddiqui
Technology - Johar Campus

Classic Academy of Computer Science & 
VTi,Larkana

Engr Roshan Ali 
Shaikh

Focal Person 
Contact

Dr. Zahoor Hussain 
Shah

Training and Test Institute____________
Aptech Learning Defence Hyderabad
Center____________________________
Cantt Public Women Skill Development 
Institute Hyderabad

Technology________________
Reformist's Sacial welfare and

Bhatti Clinic Dadu___________________
1st Floor Nizamani Labor Hall Near GPO
Road Larkana________________________
DESSI International, Behind LUHMS
Laboratory Lahori Muhalla, Larkana, Sindh 
Main Priamry School Road Samaro City 

District Umerkot Sindh

Near Election Commotion office Kandhkot 
NUML Hyderabad Campus, Unit No. 09, 
Latifabad, Hyderabad__________________
House No.A/2228 Near G G Jhagrani 
Hospital Opposite Faisal Car wash Tando 
house no C-19, Block D, North 
Nazimabad, Near 5-Star Roundabout, 
100 Feet Road IBA University Gate No 2 
Sukkur______________________________
Mehran Colony Near Mehran Higher 
Secondary School Panokail_____________
C-61 - C, 65. Block 13 Gulistan-e-Johar, 
Karachi, 75420

Engr Adeel Ahmed
Abbasi___________
Engr Adeel Ahmed
Abbasi___________
Engr. Adeel Ahmed
Abbasi 

Memon_______
Ghulam Sarwar

Development Organization TEVT Kandhkot 
National University of Modern Languages, 
Hyderabad Campus___________________
Shaikh's Collegiate Institute of
Information Technology________________
ICMAP PAKISTAN NORTH NAZIMABAD

Shaikh 
ENGR.SYED
FARHAN HAMID ALI 
Syed Mujtaba Ul 
Hassan Zaidi______
Shabbir Haider

Bungalow No.A-30, Main Autobhan Road, 
Behind LalQila Restaurant, Latifabad 
suite It 202-203,2nd Floor Progressive 
Center, 30-A Shahrah-e-Faisal, Karachi, 
suite # 202-203,2nd Floor Progressive 
Center, 30-A Shahrah-e-Faisal, Karachi, 
Gharibabad Muhalla Near Dr Ghaffar

155L, Khushal Road, PECHS Block 2. near 
Imtiaz Supermarket Karachi_____________
Bl-15 Railway Employees Cooperative 
Housing Society, Behind Pizza Track, 
PCSIR Labs Complex,Shahra-e- 
Dr.Salimuzzaman Siddiqui off University 
ST-19, Sector-4/A, Scheme-41, Surjani 
Town________________________________
Plot# 16, Anum Center. 1st Floor, Defence 

Commercial Area, Near Mirchi 360_______
Shah faisal colony, kacha qilla, near ali 
baba restaurant, survey no 201, CANTT 
Kali Mori Rd, Phuleli Phulleli, Hyderabad, 
Sindh 71000__________________________
E-87/3 Block-4 Abul Hassan Isphahani 
Road, Gulshan-e-lqbal,Karachi._________
Office# 37-J„ Rafi Shams! Rd, Block-6 
Block 6, P.E.C.H.S., Karachi,, 75400, 
Suite # 208,2nd Floor, Progressive 
Center, P.E.C.H.S, Block 6 PECHS, 
Plaza Skillsrator, Shams CenPlaza 
Skillsrator, 172-S, Shams Center, PECHS

CAMPUS________________________
GLAMOUR INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGYSUKKUR___________
Glance Institute of Information &
Technology______________________
Institute of Modern Sciences and

Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

12025



Convener/Assesso
Contact NoRegion ApplicantsSNo District TestCenter FocalPerson Test DatePostalAddress

Shaheed
Imdad Ali Bughio 334361996618357 Sindh Shaheen Vocational Training Institute Gulroz Khan 3222246600

Benazir Abad
INNOVATIVE SKILLS AND TECHNOLOGY

0306-3368289Sindh Karachi Malir 187 Imran Ahmed58 3213501028

0306-3368289121 Imran Ahmed59 Sindh Karachi south Nikson Daniel 3028257896
Karachi

KHAN MUHAMMAD 3330240986216 Jannat60 Sindh Sanghar HOUSING SOCIETY SANGHAR3332916169
BALOCH

Naushahro
0333-7091662Sindh 554 Javed Ahmed61 MUNIRAHMED 3022117767

INSTITUTE

0333-7091662235 Javed Ahmed62 Sindh Z Institute of Information Technology Moro Zahid Hussain 3003322400 Near Mukhtiarkar Office Moro
Firoz

0300-309477863 Sindh Hyderabad Adnan Ashraf 3000221360 164

3335899939600 Khurram Shahzad64 Sindh Karachi south Kanwar M Zarar 2138104700

Khurram Shahzad 3335899939Sindh Karachi south Kanwar M Zarar 2138104700 14765

3332917082Sindh Sanghar 600 Laiba66 Muhibullah Nahrio 3013815462

3332917082Sindh Sanghar 28 Laiba67 Muhibullah Nahrio 3013815462

Shaheed
3330374898259 Maheen Khan68 Sindh Abdul Ghaffar 3333534415 Rite Collage Sakrand Road nawabshah

3330374898Maheen Khan69 Sindh SZABISTZABTech Shaheed Benazirabad Rashida Noreen 3003661661 409
Benazir Abad

Mahnoor Imran 0315-291679628570 Sindh Karachi east YouExcel Farhan Shahid Qazi 3313016699

3453218931Majida KhurshidSindh Karachi east Muhammed Zeeshan 14471 3219209794

Karachi 3453218931Majida KhurshidSindh Saeeda Naseem Technical Institute Razia Ghouri 3322378336 8772

3473671917600 Maqsood AhmedSindh Memon Industrial & Technical Institute Furqan Lashkarwala 345210425373

3473671917Maqsood AhmedMemon Industrial & Technical Institute 43374 Sindh Furqan Lashkarwala 3452104253
korangi

3472429231Maqsood Alam3475 Sindh Karachi east Al-Kasib Institute ofTechnology Naveed Chohan 3333037189

3472429231162 Maqsood Alam76 Sindh Karachi east ArbaTech Pvt Ltd 3481297075

Mehak Rehman1577 Sindh Dadu Imran Qurban 3333316126

3321318163173 Mehak Rehman78 Sindh Karachi east InnovaTech Academy Sheeraz Gul 3413322233 D-149, KESC Society, Scheme-33, Karachi

3333481123Mehr un Nisa35879 Sindh Sukkur APTECH COMPUTER EDUCATION Engr Abdul Basil 3151039511

Imran Ahmed 0323-2217494Mehreen MushtaqKarachi Malir TAABIR Technical & Vocational Center 23480 Sindh 3002885923
Hashmi

Mehreen Mushtaq 0323-2217494Karachi south XGEN Technologies 8181 Sindh Sania Aleem 3000777506
HAFIZ ALI AKBAR

Mehtab Abbasi 334168214816282 Sindh Ghotki 3337221720
AWAN

3341682148Mehtab AbbasiGhotki Skillcastle Daharki Campus 24683 Sindh Sana naseer 3341515568

MI Khan Institute Of Science And
0343-2046780Mehwish Naz3422275019 36484 Sindh Karachi west Farmanullah

Technology

ACD Vocational & Technical Training 

Institute K.N Shah

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY COLLEGE
GHOTKI

Muhammad Tayyab 
Toor

Lt Col(R)Anis 
Ahmed

Focal Person 
Contact

EHSAAS Building, near hascol pump main 
dadu road moro

Khurram Irfan Ali 
Siddiqui

Meta Frolic Labs Training Institute (PVT) 
LTD.

Firoz______
Naushahro

Benazir Abad
Shaheed

korangi
Karachi
korangi
Karachi

AND ENGLISH LANGUAGE____________
EHSAAS VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL

Hyderabad Institute For Technology of
Management and Sciences._________
Institute of Business Administration
Karachi________________________
Institute of Business Administration

Journalist Colony Opposite Police Ground
Nawabshah__________________________
Sector-4 Ahsanabad 2 Ahsanabad Gulzar
E Hiiri Scheme 33, Karachi, 75340 
Ahmed Munir S J Shaheed Road sadder

Ghotki______________________________
Engro Staff Colony, Daharki, 01, Daharki, 
24506, Engro Staff colony, 24506 
Plot no E34,35 Block 1 Near Faiz u 
reh,=man hospital metrovill site Karachi

Karachi___________________________
Shaheed Benazir Bhutto University,

Sanghar Campus
Shaheed Benazir Bhutto University,
Sanghar Campus
Shaheed Benazir Bhutto University Pile

Campus

HITMS(Youth Hostel)Daman-e-Kohsar 

Housing Society Kohsar Housing Scheme, 
Plots # 68 & 88 Garden- Kiyani Shaheed 
Rd. Karachi. Karachi City. Sindh________
Plots # 68 & 88 Garden- Kiyani Shaheed 
Rd. Karachi. Karachi City. Sindh________
Shaheed Benazir Bhutto University 
Sanghar Campus Nawabshah Road 
Shaheed Benazir Bhutto University 
Sanghar Campus Nawabshah Road

HM Khoja Road, Plot No. 3&4, Nawabshah 
Cooperative Housing Society, Shaheed 
Suite: 503-505, Sth Floor, Al Samad 
Tower, Block 13-B, Main University Road, 
17 E Imam Ahmed Rd, P.E.C.H.S Block 2 
BlockSPECHS, Karachi_______________
The Hunar Foundation | 83/4 DEH DIH 
Ibrahim Hyderi Road Taluka Korangi 
MITI: Plot # ST-1/8, Sector 36-1, (Civic 
Center-3) Korangi-5, Karachi.
MITI: Plot # ST-1/8, Sector 36-1, (Civic 
Center-3) Korangi-5, Karachi.
Plot# A-565, Block-5, Gulshan-e-lqbal, 
Karachi._____________________________
Plot 2, Survey No. 27, Rajput Qila, Drigh 
Road Off Shahr e Faisal, Karachi, 75230 
ACD VTTI Khooharo Muhalla Khairpur 
Nathan Shah

4th floor glamour tower opp: M.Bin Qasim 
park sukkur__________________________
51\1, Gulshan e Jamee, Jinnah Avenue, 

Malir, Karachi
Plot 13C, Stadium Commercial Lane 2, 
DHA Phase V, Karachi South____________
Near DAV Public School Ladies Market

CENTER KARACHI_______________
St. Patrick's institute of science and
technology___________________________
KHAN ACADEMY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025__________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

. 2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025



Convener/AssessoSNo Region District TestCenter Applicants Contact No_FocalPerson TestDatePoitalAddress

Suvastu Institute of Science and
85 Sindh Karachi west Hikmatyar Khan 3012772523 123 Mehwish Naz 0343-2046780

Technology
Karachi

86 Sindh AshreiTech Arsalan Ashraf 3112362570 286 Mr Faran Ali 3369026760-

Mr. Shuaib NAVTTC
87 Sindh ILMA University Formerly IBT Fahad Farooq Lasi 3303282974 601 3212437450

88 Sindh ILMA University Formerly IBT Fahad Farooq Lasi 3303282974 292 3212437450
korangi consultant

Sindh89 Karachi east Aligarh Institute of Technology 33131483953332303806 124 Ms saira Sarwar

90 Sindh Karachi east 3343483032 42-N, BLOCK -6, PECKS KARACHI Ms saira Sarwar 3313148395288
MOHYUDIN

Karachi ST-2 Block-4 Federal B Area Near Muhammad Jameel
91 Sindh Nazeer Hussain Uni - NHU MaazMukaddam 3327809903008242025 433

central RO
Karachi Institute of Economics and

92 Sindh Karachi east Nasir Hussain 33327363183002507605 223 Muhammad Naeem
Technology - Shahrah-e-Faisal

93 Sindh Karachi east Khalid Bin Waleed Cmpus-ll Shumaila Farhan ST-18 Block-15 Gulistane-e-Johar Karachi 33327363183313059515 288 Muhammad Naeem

Pakistan Industrial Technical Assistance
94 Sindh Karachi east Ishtiaq Ahmed 0345-21400763023121213 93

Centre (PITAC), Regional Centre Karachi
Info Tech

95 Sindh Hyderabad Info Tech Educational Campus 33326847833322779912 534

96 Sindh Hyderabad IU HYDERABAD CAMPUS 33326847833353152209 85
HUSSAIN

Sindh97 Karachi Malir Malir Institute of Technical Education Muhammad Bachal 3428327774 182 0333-3314764

98 Sindh Karachi south Zulfiqar Ali 3225180844 302 0333-3314764

99 Sindh Karachi east Iqra University (Main Campus) Karachi Sajid Yasin 3332522928 511

100 Sindh Karachi east JumppaceTraining Institute (PVT) LTD. Syed Umair Ahmed 3222907456 319
RO

MUHAMMAD
Sindh COMSTECH Hyderabad101 Hyderabad 33328898763336675963 176 Mukhtiar Ali

RASHID KHAN
Monarch Institute of International Studies102 Sindh Hyderabad Muhammad Ilyas 3402386304 234 Mukhtiar Ali 3332889876
Hala Naka

Karachi
Sindh103 Techno Wave ZainAli 3272356687 346 Musarrat 0342-2418425

korangi

104 Sindh Karachi Malir Aptech Learning Metro Star Gate Hassan Javed 3308606211 411 Musarrat 0342-2418425

105 Sindh Karachi Malir Innovador Solutions Pvt. Ltd 3322344393Tahir Aziz 3082696222 585 Nazish Abbas

106 Sindh Karachi south Arena Multimedia Clifton 3322344393Aqsa Khalid 3062042614 290 Nazish Abbas
Block 8 Near Teen Talwar

107 Sindh Agha Institute of TechnologiesKarachi east Syed Haris Ali 3100379018 K-2,3rd Floor PECHS Block 6, Karachi. 514 3186710030Noor Ul Ain Agha

Karachi 11J PECHS Block 6 Shahrah-e-Faisal108 Sindh JahanzaibBaig 3012280211 165 Osama Ali 3121016973
central

Farhan ur Rahman109 Sindh Karachi east Dow University of Health Sciences 3242940291 329 Osama Ali 3121016973
Khan

110 Sindh Karachi Malir Ibrahim institute of Technology IT Asim Abbas Talpur 3082664318 238 Osama Ali 3121016973

Karachi111 Sindh APTECH SITE CENTER MUHAMMAD WAQAS 230 Qurat Ul Ain Ainee 30920320073208898566
central

Institute of Industrial Electronics
Sindh112 Karachi east Qurat Ul Ain Ainee3002201845 237 3092032007

Engineering, PCSIR

College of International Skills 
Development Kings Campus

Delhi Mercantile Society Technical 
Institute (DMSTI) - The Hunar Foundation

Gateway to Arab technical and vocational 
trade center

Dr Engr Syed Saeed 
Jaffer

Focal Person 
Contact

korangi
Karachi
korangi
Karachi

Plot ST-4, sector 3, shahrah e orangi, main 
road, near old metro cinema, Orangi town, 
2nd Floor, National Aerospace Science 
and Technology Park (NASTP), Faisal 
Main Ibrahim Hyderi Rd, Korangi Creek, 
Karachi, 74900_______________________
Main Ibrahim Hyderi Rd, Korangi Creek, 
Karachi, 74900_______________________
University Road, Gulshan e Iqbal, ST-16, 
Block-5, Karachi

Karimabad Karachi
28-D, Block, 6 Shahra-e-Faisal, Shahrah-e- Monday 29th December
Faisal Block 6 PECHS. Karachi, Pakistan

Karachi_____________________________
Dow Skills Development Centre, 1st
Floor, Digital Library, Building, Ojha_____
B-436 Phase 2 Gulshan-e-hadeed district

consultant_______
Mr. Shuaib NAVTTC

Muhammad Sajid
Khan____________
Muhammad Sarwar
Siddique_________
Muhammad Sarwar
Siddique__________
Muhammad SharJeel
Khan______________
Muhammad SharJeel
Khan______________
Muhammad Waseem

Educational Campus
SYED IMTIAZ

Plot # 1/2-N, PECHS Block-6, Near 
Nursery flyover, Shahrah e Faisal, Karachi 
Near Amna Marriage Lawn Phuleli, 
Hyderabad.__________________________
A-26, Main Auto Bahn Rd. near Boulevard 
Mall Hyderabad.______________________
Building No-123 Mirpur Lines Amin-Ud- 
Din Road Near GBSS Malir Cantonment 
SNPA-7A DELHI MERCHANTILE SOCIETY

Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025

RO________________
Muhammad Waseem

Sayed Muqtadir
Uddin________
GHULAM

BLOCK3PECHS______________________
Defence View, Shaheed-E-Millat Road Ext.
Karachi - 75500_______________________
454 B, Adamjee Nagar Society Block B, 
Adamjee Nagar Society, Karachi, 75240, 
Bungalow # 301 Block E Unit No 9
Latifabad Airport Road Hyderabad_______
G&B Society, Near AIMS Hospital, 
HalaNaka Hyderabad__________________
House No:167/A Chaudhry House Street 
No: 2,Block A,Tipu sultan Road, Karachi 
Ground Floor, Metro Cash & Carry, Star 
Gate Near Shah Faisal Colony Bridge
Star Gate Plot No.14, Moria Khan Goth, 
Shah Faisal Colony, Star Gate Shahrah-e- 
E - 4 Executive Floor Glass Towers Clifton

malir gadap town karach______________
HABIB GARDEN, IE, 3/1, NAZIMABAD NO
1_________________________________
St 22/c, Block-6, Gulash e Iqbal, Karachi,
Sindh, Pakistan

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025



SNo Region District Testcenter Contact NoFocalPerson TestDatePoitalAddress

Universal Institute of Vocational &
Sindh 3092032007113 Karachi east 3012280210 137 Qurat Ul Ain Ainee

Karachi
3419746399114 Sindh Shaheryar Khan Rabia NAVTTC3242964415 601

Sindh Rabia NAVTTC 3419746399115 Shaheryar Khan 3242964415 428
Technology

Rafia Naz 3002511716Sindh116 ICMA Pakistan - New Karachi Campus Ali Jawed 3333300731 205
central

Rafia Naz 3002511716Sindh Karachi east Sami Ullah117 3003811113 236

3332626906Sindh Gexton Education Rashid Hussain junejo118 Hyderabad Muhammad Aamir 3018222720 287

3332626906Sindh Hyderabad Gexton Foundation Rashid Hussain junejo119 Muhammad Aamir 3466822720 147

SINDH COLLEGE OF SCIENCE
Rizwan Ahmed 3004694832Sindh120 Sukkur AHSAN AHMED 3009315116 OPPOSITE HBL MINARA ROAD SUKKUR 398

COMMERECE & TECHNOLOGY SUKKUR
Naveed Ahmed

Sindh Sukkur Rizwan Ahmed 3004694832121 Sirajuddin Institute of Professional Studies 3132526607 327

Karachi
0316-2045955122 Sindh Bahria Finishing School Karachi 45 Rozina Waseem3144255295

central

Rukhsana Shaheen 3322904365123 Sindh Sukkur ICMA pakistan Sukkur Campus Saira Perveen Near Neem ki chad, urdu bazar Sukkur. 1223310298687

Gexton Inc Sabeen 3332616867124 Sindh Hyderabad Arsala Aamir 3360397318 289

Sadaf zehra 3012201710Sindh Mirphurkhas Paras Computer Academy125 Mahesh Warma 3332629765 236

SHAHBAZ COMMUNICATORS INSTITUTE
Sadaf zehra 3012201710Sindh Mirphurkhas126 NOSHAD AHMED 3003352329 276

OF COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY
Karachi

Saira Sarwar Ali 0335-2801816127 Sindh IU Technical School Adnan Mobin 3332235296 135
central exchange building

Sindh Samina Naz Qazi 3333416093128 Jamshoro AU Shad 3113869716 Sehwani Muhalla Jamshoro 172

0340-4889964Sindh Sania Kanwal129 Karachi Malir Nasir Hussain 3332337558 102
?•Technology - Ahsanabad

0340-4889964130 Sindh Karachi south Indus Valley School of Art & Architecture Amima Sayeed Sania Kanwal3343030340 75600 144

Muhammad Hussain 3332625894Sarwat Khan131 Sindh ICMA PAKISTAN HYDERABAD CAMPUS 115Hyderabad 3332632321
Ajmeri

Sarwat Khan 3332625894Sindh Sana Ali 302132 Jamshoro 3093829129

Karachi
0333-3614312Sindh Corvit Networks Karachi Shahrah e Faisal Zain Ahmed 333 Seema Hamza133 3114990341

Institute of Modren Sciences and 0333-3614312Sindh 170 Seema Hamza134 Agha Ajaz Haider 3202593814
Technology - Nazimaabd Campus

Shagufta Sohail 3333106388Sindh Q technologies Pvt Limited135 Hamid Khan 3337940749 144
central

Shagufta Sohail 3333106388136 Sindh Karachi east Lal Muhammad 3563342703399

137 Sindh Karachi east Dr Muhammad Tahir 3333688125 600

138 Sindh Dr Muhammad Tahir 241Karachi east 3333688125
Navttc RO

Karachi
3343430442Shaheen Ansari139 Sindh Nasir Hussain 3453184603 280

Technology

0334-3430442Shaheen Ansari140 Sindh SSAT Degree College imran Asif 3322305158 265
korangi

Indus Pride Academy Of Science and 
Technology

Syed Badar Ul 
Hasan Zaidi

KIET Ahsanabad Campus, Maymar 
Avenue, AS-2/1/3, Sector 2, Ahsanabad,

Convener/Assesso Applicants

Datasense Solutions Training Institute 
(PVT) LTD

Focal Person
Contact

central
Karachi
central
Karachi

central
Karachi

central
Karachi

central
Karachi

Technical Skills______________
Horizon Institute of Science and
Technology__________________
Horizon Institute of Science and

Anwari Digital Vocational Training Institute
Jamshoro____________________________
Karachi Institute of Economics and

Mahar_________
Muhammad Haq 

Nawaz

Bl/1, Block 15 Gulistan - E - Jouhar, 
Karachi_____________________________
HIHS New Building, Opp. Saima Bridge 
View, Near Matric Board Office, North 
HIHS New Building, Opp. Saima Bridge 
View, Near Matric Board Office, North 
ST 31, Sector-11-1 Sector 111 North 

Karachi Twp, Karachi, Karachi City, Sindh, 
Datasense Solutions Pvt Ltd, Adamjee 
Nagar Society Block B Adamjee Nagar 
Gexton Education, A21,3rd Floor, Opp: 
Mehmood Garden, Autobahn Road, 
A150, Opp: Tennis Court, Qadir Avenue, 
Hala Naka, Hyderabad

Sirajuddin Educational Complex, Sector 5 

Sukkur Township Main Bypass Road_____
02, Habib Ibrahim Rehmatullah Road, 
Karsaz, 0000, Pakistan Maritime

JHUDDO DIST MIRPURKHAS SINDH 
St-6D Block 14 F.B Area Old PTCL

Shahbaz Ahmed
Navttc RO_____
Shahbaz Ahmed

ICMA PAKISTAN GULSHAN IQBAL 
CAMPUS_________________________
Sir Syed University of Engineering & 
Technology, Karachi, 75300, Pakistan. 
Sir Syed University of Engineering & 
Technology, Karachi, 75300, Pakistan. 
Karachi Institute of Economics and

B157, Gexton Road, Block D, Latifabad

Unit 7,______________________________
Street #.2 Behind Maria Medical Complex
New Town MirpurKhas________________
WARD NO 07 NEAR BHATTI HOSPITAL

GIBCE at Government College of 
Technology, Near Wahdat Colony, Phase- 
B-52 S.U.E.C.H Society Pahse-I opposite 
Madina Masjid Jamshoro_______________
Plot it ZC-10, Office 402, Allama Shabbir 
Ahmed Usmani Rd. Block 6, Karachi 
B 2/29B, Nazimabad 3 Block 3 
Nazimabad, Karachi, 74600____________
Villa, 21 A, 7 8 Amir Khusro Road, 
Overseas C.H.S Block B Shabbirabad, 
ST-18/C, Block 6, ICMAP Avenue, 
Gulshan-e-lqbal, Karachi______________
Main University Road, Karachi 75300, 
Pakistan_____________________________
Main University Road, Karachi 75300, 
Pakistan_____________________________
KIET North Campus, F-103 and 103/1, 
Block F, Allama Rasheed Turabi Road, 
PLOT#24SURVEY#341,MAIN KORANGI 

CROSSING

Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025



Convener/Assesso Contact No ,District TestCenter TestDate ApplicantsFocalPenon PostalAddress

Shaheen Ansari 0334-3430442Karachi Malir Educator Computer Institute and College 374141 Khizar Yaqoob 3332113313

ZUBAIR AHMED 0333-756482&Shahid Ali Katpar142 Sindh Dadu 2833003407465

Shahid Ali Katpar 0333-7564828143 Sindh 164Jakobabad 3049537135

3465309960Sindh 600 Shahid Durani144 Mirphurkhas University of Mirpurkhas 3171008535

Shahid Durani 3465309960145 Sindh Mirphurkhas University of Mirpurkhas 873171008535
Sarhandi

0300-2006768Sindh Shahzad Naeem Awan146 Karachi east VORSON (PRIVATE) LIMITED 3350208486 16Hassan Mahmood

Shaikh Asim Qamar 3312887140Sindh 25147 Karachi east Core Cut Solutions Training Institute Mansoor Ali Khan 3174404494

Shaikh Asim Qamar 3312887140148 Sindh Karachi east EDGE Learning Institute Rukhshinda Bano 3361797949 260

EXCELLENCE INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL MUHAMMAD
Shaikh Asim Qamar 3312887140149 Sindh Karachi east 3002543323 154

AND MANAGEMENT SCIENCES KAMRAN KHAN

Shaikh Asim Qamar 3312887140Sindh150 Karachi east PIXOLOGICS Digital Pct Ltd. Muhammad Zeeshan 3213800898 216

3363062661Sindh 486 Shifa151 Hyderabad Monarch Institute of International studies DrSourath 3164000007

Shoaib Qureshi 0344-3085556152 Sindh Karachi Malir RELIAOTECH 312engr syed amir rizvi 3001230151

Sindh 118 Shoaib Qureshi 0344-3085556153 Karachi south ICMA PAKISTAN SOLDIER BAZAR CAMPUS Arslan Amanullah 3322893139

154 Sindh KhairpurMirs Shah Abdul Latif University 191 Shumaila Saghir 0315-25140713003148295

Karachi The Hunar Foundation RAAS Institute of
Sindh Sikandar Shahzad 0322-2838920155 Mansoor Ahmed 3170215218 86

korangi Emerging Technologies

Sikandar Shahzad156 Sindh Karachi Malir 3222383304 Karachi Tools Dies & Moulds Centre 133 0322-2838920Karachi Tools Dies and Moulds Centre Umair Ali

Karachi
Soubia Alam 3150075485122157 Sindh SFAU Fareeha Ghazanfar 3159997659

central
Muhammad Aazan

Soubia Alam 3150075485158 Sindh 22Karachi east DigiTech Transformation 3341020282
Bin Shahid

Syed AbulQasim159 Sindh Santosh Kumar 467 0336-35445463403907891

Sindh 228 Syed AbulQasim 0336-3544546160 Thar Education Alliance Partab Shivani 3332663758 Siran Colony Mithi

Sindh Tabish Ashraf 3008207938161 Karachi east alihaider 3002084058 145

Sindh 115 Tabish Ashraf 3008207938162 Karachi east Naheed Wasi 3332392120

163 Sindh Karachi east 121 Talat Fatima 3422362701THE TAURUS LT. INSTITUTE Minhaj Uddin Ahmed 3002754991

164 Sindh Karachi Malir Metropolitan University Karachi Laila Ghulam Ali 285 Talat Fatima 0342-23627013343699609

165 Sindh 321 Talat Fatima 0342-2362701Karachi south Viper Technology Private Limited Asim Aftab Sheikh 3212433933

Sindh 529 Tanveer Hassan 0342-2166992166 Karachi Malir faisal ali bhutto 3168912126

167 Sindh Karachi south Aptech Garden Center 158 Tanveer Hassan 0342-2166992Unsa Malik 3178915254

SOS Technical
Sindh Taseem Imran 3333752349168 Karachi Malir SOS Technical Training Institute 2863462555181

Training Institute

Marvi Technical & Vocational Training 
Institute Mithi

A H Young world academy and computer 
management science certre

Prof. Dr. Samina 
Rajper

Focal Pcnon 
Contact

AIMS Vocational & Training Institute and
Test Center__________________________
Institute of Early Childhood Education and 
Development

B-74 Phase-1 Gulshan-e-Hadeed, Bin
QasimTown, Karachi__________________
Plot#l Main Road Mehar Opp High School
1 District Dadu Tehsel Mehar Sindh______
Near Jamali Wah Railway Phattak 
Shikarpur Road Opposite FBR Office, 
Adjacent Shah Abdul Latif Bhittai
Mirpurkhas__________________________
Adjacent Shah Abdul Latif Bhittai

Mirpurkhas__________________________
Flat 1/12 B-l Block 16, Muhala Nawaz kot 
Federal B area, Karachi________________
Office # 309, Tariq Rd, Block 2.
P.E.C.H.S., Karachi,, 75400, P.E.C.H.S., 
Plot 9 Block 7 / B Ameer Khusro Road

C-63-65, Block 13, Gulistan-e-Johar, 
Karachi___________________________
Jofa Tower 3rd floor, SB-23, Block 13 C, 
Main University Rd, Gulshan-e-lqbal, 
Near Nandhani Medical Store, North 
Colony Mithi

Tharparkar(m 
ithi)________
Tharparkarfm 
ithi)

DUA INSTITUTE OF HEALTH &
TECHNOLOGY___________________
Shaheen Vocational Training Institute 
Jacobabad

BHURT___________
Muhammad Mazhar
Jani Jana__________
Dr.Pir Suhail
Sarhandi 
Dr.Pir Suhail

BMCHS, 74000_______________________
Building # A-21, Mazzanine 
floor,Khudadad Colony,main Kashmir 
Suite 50C, C.P. & Berar Society Cp & Berar 
Chs, Karachi, 75300___________________
A14 Industrial Housing Society opt of 
Sindh Museum, Qasimabad, Hyderabad, 
55-C, Near Akhter Colony Signal, 2nd 
Floor, Bank Makramah Lid (BML) Building, 
ICMA Pakistan Building, Hussain Shah 
Shaheed Road, Soldier Bazar, Karachi. 
Shah Abdul Latif University, Old National 
Highway, Khairpur Mir's, 66020 Sindh, 
The Hunar Foundation | 83/4 DEH DIH 
Ibrahim Hyderi Road Taluka Korangi

Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

. 2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 

. 2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025

ST-6, Block 13, Main University Road, 
Gulshan-e-lqbal, Karachi_______________
Plot # A* 53, Sindhi Muslim Cooperative 

Housing Society Block A Sind hi Muslim 
PLOT NO. E-24/E-25, BLOCK-4, GULSHAN- 
E-IQBAL, Karachi East, GulshanTown 
Sector 34-A, KDA Scheme 33, Main 
University Road Safoora Chawk Malir_____
Viper - Innovista Indus, Block C 1st Floor 
Sunset Boulevard Phase 2 Extension DHA 
Plot A-10, Ezee City Shah Town Bin Qasim 
Malir Karachi._________________________
67/A 1st FLOOR, APWA Complex, Aga 
Khan III Rd, Opp I.B.A City Campus, near 
52/6, Korangi Town Ship, Near Lalabad 
Goth, Korangi, Karachi

SNo I Region

Sindh



Convener/AssessoSNo Region District Testcenter FocalPerson PostalAddresi TestDate Applicants Contact No
Muhammad Kamran

Sindh169 Karachi west The Hunar Foundation Orangi Campus 3332151566 331 Taseem Imran 3333752349
Siddiqui

170 Sindh Hyderabad FAITH College of Information Technology Mirza Jahangir Baig 3008370843 425-8 Saddar, Hyderabad. Sindh 3312602913335 timer Farooq

171 Sindh Hyderabad The Barclays (FCIT NET2APP) 3322728288 3312602913270 Umer Farooq

Karachi
Sindh172 Ahsan ul Haq 3332267796 600 Usman Ali 0333-3649155

Sindh173 Ahsan ul Haq 3332267796 348 Usman Ali 0333-3649155

Sindh174 3332760855 112 Wati Muhammad Jatoi 3003791479

Sindh175 Azam Samoo 3012264128 237 Wali Muhammad Jatoi 3003791479

Sindh176 Thar Institute of Technology Kamlesh Kumar 3342121425 Ratnani House,Kessrani Mohalla 216 Yasir Hussain Shah 0333-2560220

Sindh Orion Soft Technologies177 Khairpur Mirs Mr. Siraj Ahmed 3008920149 A-5 3rd Floor Civic Center Khairpur Mirs Zamir Ahmed 3002514071242

ROYAL SKILL DEVELOPMENT
Sindh178 Khairpur Mirs SUHAIL AHMED Zamir Ahmed 30025140713183347462 243

Sindh179 Karachi south Mahira Butt 33576973043452190282 198 Zeenat Malik

180 Sindh Karachi south Nadia Baloch 3181180001 House no. C-38/1, Block -4 Clifton Karachi Zeenat Malik 3357697304395

Naushahro
181 Sindh Modern Institute of Skill Development Zahid Channa Zulfiqar Ali Shar3002443461 222 3003693003

Sindh Zulfiqar Ali Shar182 Muhibullah Nahrio 3008975557 3003693003244

183 Sindh Salman Khan 3253444777 9
central

Salman Shoukat, 
Shahrukh Haseen

Focal Peraon 
Contact

Sector 13-A, Near Pakistan Post Office 
Orangi Town, Karachi.

Abdul Razzaque 
Otho

korangi 
Tando
Allahyar 
Tando

Allahyar 
Tharparkar(m 
ithi)

korangi
Karachi

Firoz______
Naushahro
Firoz 
Karachi

Salim Habib University (Former Barret
Hodgson University), Karachi________
Salim Habib University (Former Barret
Hodgson University), Karachi________
Government Vocational School (Girls),
Tando Allahyar_____________________
THF Hajiani Ashraf Khatoon Technical
Institute Rashidabad Tando Allahyar

Shaheed Benazir Bhutto University,
Shaheed Benazirabad, Campus_________
The Capital Technologies Private Limited - 
Karachi

233/1, Kaim Khani Hostel, Qazi Qayoom 
Road, Hyderabad, Sindh, Pakistan. 
NC-24, Deh Dih, Korangi Creek, Karachi, 
Sindh 74900, Pakistan_______________
NC-24, Deh Dih, Korangi Creek, Karachi, 
Sindh 74900, Pakistan_______________
2nd floor, GMI Building, Near Shahi Qilla 

Marriage Hall, Bukera Road, Tando 
THF HAKTI Main Hyderabad MirpurKhas 
Road Rashidabad Tando Allahiyar

St No 1 A-l/ Khairpur Township Luqman 
Flyover | Ladies Gymkhanna Near Sachal 
3rd and 4th Floor, Central Hotel Building, 
Mereweather Road, Opposite Shafi Court,

MIT Building Near Old Shamus Cinema 
Naushahro Feroze (Sindh)____________
Shaheed Benazir Bhutto University 
Naushahro Feroze, @ Govt, Boys Degree
Plot # J-A9/10, Gulshan-e-Askari, Qazafi 
Town Landhi Karachi

FOUNDATION_____________________
Central Vocational Institute (CVI) - The
Hunar Foundation__________________
Nadoz Beauty Salon & Vocational 
Institute, Karachi

Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 

2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025_________________
Tuesday 30th December 
2025_________________
Monday 29th December 
2025



Trade Name___________________________
Assistant Technician (Orthotics and Prosthetics) 
Auto Electrician________________________
Auto Mechanic_______________________ __
AutomotiyeMechatronics_________________
Makeup artist__________________________
Nail Artist_____________________________
Hair Technician_________________________
Barber________________________________
Beauty / Skin Therapist___________________
Care Worker___________________________
Ceramics Manufacturing__________________
Computer Applications (Jaws Software)______
Computerized Brail Composition____________
Creative Arts (Fine Arts)__________________
Domestic Electrical Appliances Technician 
Domestic Worker_______________________
Early Childhood Education________________
Gym / Fitness Trainer____________________
Hi-tech Automotive Technician_____________
Home Appliance Repair & Maintenance______
Mobile Phone Repairing__________________
Motorcycle Mechanic____________________
Offset Printing_________________________
Overhead Crane Operator_________________
Post Printing Operations__________________
Printing & Packaging Technology___________
Security Guard_________________________
Sports Trainer__________________________
Heavy Machine Mechanic_________________
Basic Passenger Handling & Airport Services 
Basic Cargo Handling and Sales Management 
Basic Cabin Crew_______________________

Trade Name_______________________________
Agri-Business_______________________________
Agriculture Farm Manager_____________________
Agriculture soil and water testing________________
Animal Disease Control_______________________
Applied GIS (Geographic Information System)_____
Artificial Insemination________________________
Dairy farm manager and dairy business___________
Date Processing_____________________________
Digital and Precision Agriculture________________
Fish Farming_______________________________
Fruit Plants Pruning, Budding & Layering Techniques 
Honey bee farm manager______________________
Hydroponic Farming__________________________
Integrated Pest Management____________________
Kitchen Gardening___________________________
Livestock Manager___________________________
Mushroom cultivation_________________________
Pesticide and fertilizer technician________________
Poultry farm manager_________________________
Poultry housing and management________________
Tissue Culture______________________________
Tractor Driver and Mechanic

Sector Name: Aesthetics, Health Care and Services Sector 
Duration_____
6 Months_____
6 Months_____
6 Months_____
6 Months_____
3 Months_____
3 Months_____
6 Months_____
3 Months_____
6 Months_____
6 months_____
6 Months_____
3 Months_____
3 Months_____
6 Months_____
6 Months_____
3 Months_____
3 months_____
3 months_____
6 Months_____
6 months_____
3 months_____
6 Months_____
6 Months_____
3 Months_____
6 Months_____
3 months_____
3 months_____
3 months_____
6 Month_____
3 Months_____
3 Months_____
3 Months_____

Sector Name: Agriculture & Livestock 
Duration 
3 Months_____
6 Months_____
6 Months_____
3 Months_____
3 Months_____
6 Months_____
3 Months_____
3 Months_____
3 Months_____
3 Months_____
3 Months_____
3 Months_____
3 Months_____
6 Months_____
3 Months_____
6 Months_____
3 Months_____
6 Months_____
3 Months_____
3 Months_____
3 Months_____
6 Months

Minimum Student Entry Level
Matric____________________
Intermediate_______________
Matric____________________
Matric____________________
Intermediate (FSC / ICS)______
Matric (Science)____________
Matric____________________
Middle____________________
Intermediate (FSC / ICS)______
Middle____________________
Matric____________________
Middle____________________
Matric____________________
Matric____________________
Matric____________________
Middle____________________
Matric____________________
Middle____________________
Middle____________________
Matric____________________
Intermediate_______________
Matric

Sr.# 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Sr. No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Minimum Student Entry Level
Matric____________________
Matric (Science)____________
Matric (Science)____________
Matric (Science)____________
Middle____________________
Middle____________________
Middle____________________
Middle____________________
Matric____________________
Matric (Bio Science)_________
Middle___________________
Middle___________________
Middle___________________
Matric____________________
Middle___________________
literate____________________
Matric____________________
Matric____________________
Matric (Science)____________
Middle___________________
Matric____________________
Matric____________________
Matric____________________
Matric____________________
Middle___________________
Matric____________________
Middle___________________
Matric____________________
Matric____________________
Intermediate_______________
Intermediate_______________
Intermediate



Middle9 6 Month

Minimum Student Entry LevelSr. No. Trade Name

2 MonthsAl for Banking1

2 MonthsAl for Financial Institutes2

2 MonthsAl-Enabled Data Analysis for Accountants & Auditors3

2 MonthsAnti-Money Laundering4

Bachelor in
Commerce/Economics/Statistics/Banki
ng/Finance/ACCA/
CS/IT/Maths/ICMA inter/CA
Inter/PIPFA/BBA/ AI/Fintech/Banking 
& Finance/Accounting & Finance/ 
Business Analytics

Bachelor in
Commerce/Economics/Statistics/Banki
ng/Finance/ACCA/
CS/IT/Maths/ICMA inter/CA
Inter/PIPFA/BBA/ AI/Fintech/Banking
& Finance/Accounting & Finance/ 
Business Analytics

Bachelor in
Commerce/Economics/Statistics/Banki
ng/Finance/ACCA/
CS/IT/Maths/ICMA inter/CA
Inter/PIPFA/BBA/ AI/Fintech/Banking 
& Finance/Accounting & Finance/ 
Business Analytics

Bachelor in LLB/ Al/
Commerce/Economics/statistics/Bankin
g/Finance/ACCA/ CS/IT/Maths/ICMA
inter/CA Inter/PIPFA/BBA/
Fintech/Banking &
Finance/Accounting & Finance/
Business Analytics

Sr. No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

23
24

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Tunnel Fanning___________________
Veterinary, Poultry & Dairy Assistants 
___________________________ Sector Name: Construction with Electrical Energy 

Duration__________
6 Month___________
6 Month____________
6 Month___________
6 Month____________
6 Month____________
6 Month___________
6 Month____________
6 Month

6 Month_______
6 Month_______
6 Month_______
6 Months______
3 Months______
3 Months______
6 Months______
6 Months______

Sector Name: Banking & Finance Sector 
Duration

3 Months
3 Months

Middle___________________
Matric (Science)___________
Intermediate______________
Intermediate______________
Matric___________________
Matric (Science)___________
Matric___________________
DAE (Electrical/ Electronics)

Minimum Student Entry Level
Middle______________________
Primary_____________________
Primary_____________________
Primary_____________________
Middle______________________
Primary_____________________
Primary_____________________
Primary

Matric________
Matric (Science)

Trade Name___________________________________
General Electrician______________________________
Scaffolding____________________________________
Shuttering Carpenter_____________________________
Duct Fabricator_________________________________
Steel Fixer_____________________________________
Mason_________________________________________
Building Painter________________________________
Sheet Metal Technology__________________________
Heating Ventilation, Air Conditioning & Refrigeration 
(HVACR)______________________________________
Plumber/ Pipe Fitter_____________________________
Construction Material Testing Technician___________
Interior Designing_______________________________
Advance Survey (Civil)__________________________
Fiber Optic Technician___________________________
Advanced Electronics & PCB Design______________
Advance Embedded system_______________________
Advanced Electrical Power System



2 MonthsCyber Security for Financial Institutions5

2 MonthsData Analysis using Python6

4 MonthsDiploma in Financial Market (software-based)7

4 MonthsIntroduction to Financial Market8

2 MonthsInvesting in Stock Market9

2 MonthsMicrosoft Power BI10

MS Power Bi & Data Analyst Professional Certificate 2 Months11

Bachelor in LLB/ Al/ cyber 
security/information 
security/Commerce/Economics/Statistic 
s/Banking/Finance/ACCA/ 
CS/IT/Maths/ICMA inter/CA 
Inter/PIPFA/BBA/ Fintech/Banking & 
Finance/Accounting & Finance/ 
Business Analytics

Bachelor in
Commerce/Economics/Statistics/Banki 
ng/Finance/ACCA/
CS/IT/Maths/ICMA inter/CA
Inter/PIPFA/BBA/ AI/Fintech/Banking 
& Finance/Accounting & Finance/ 
Business Analytics

Bachelor in
Commerce/Economics/Statistics/Banki 
ng/Finance/ACCA/
CS/IT/Maths/ICMA inter/CA
Inter/PIPFA/BBA/ AI/Fintech/Banking 
& Finance/Accounting & Finance/ 
Business Analytics

Bachelor in
Commerce/Economics/Statistics/Banki 
ng/Finance/ACCA/
CS/IT/Maths/ICMA inter/CA
Inter/PIPFA/BBA/ AI/Fintech/Banking
& Finance/Accounting & Finance/ 
Business Analytics

Bachelor in
Commerce/Economics/Statistics/Banki 
ng/Finance/ACCA/
CS/IT/Maths/ICMA inter/CA
Inter/PIPFA/BBA/ AI/Fintech/Banking 
& Finance/Accounting & Finance/ 
Business Analytics

Bachelor in
Commerce/Economics/Statistics/Banki 
ng/Finance/ACCA/ 
CS/IT/Maths/ICMA inter/CA
Inter/PIPFA/BBA/ AI/Fintech/Banking
& Finance/Accounting & Finance/ 
Business Analytics

Bachelor in
Commerce/Economics/Statistics/Banki 
ng/Finance/ACCA/
CS/IT/Maths/ICMA inter/CA
Inter/PIPFA/BBA/ AI/Fintech/Banking 
& Finance/Accounting & Finance/ 
Business Analytics



SAGE (Financial Software)12 2 Months

2 Months13 TALLY

2 Months14

Sr. No. Trade Name

3 MonthsAdvance Web application Development1

Advanced Python Programming & Applications 3 Months2

Valuation of Companies: lOPs, Mergers, Acquisitions & 
Corporate Restructuring

Bachelor in
Commerce/Economics/statistics/Bankin 
g/Finance/ACCA finalist / 
CS/IT/Maths/ICMA inter/CA
Inter/PIPFA/BBA/ Fintech/Banking & 
Finance/Accounting & Finance/ 
Business Analytics

B.Com, IT, BS (Al), BS Physics, 
BBA, BS Math, M.Com, MBA, ICMA 
inter, CA-inter and PIPFA qualified.

B.Com, IT, BS (Al), BS Physics, 
BBA, BS Math, M.Com, MBA, ICMA 
inter, CA-inter and PIPFA qualified.

Sr. No.
1
2
3

£ 
_5 
6 
7

Trade Name
HTV Driver
LTV Driver
Motor Bike Rider

Bulldozer and Motor Grader Operator 
Excavator and wheel Operator______
Mobile Crane Operator___________
Road Roller and Fork Lifter

Trade Name__________________________
Restaurant Manager_____________________
Front Office Operations__________________
Event Management (Catering / Cooking)_____
Food and Beverage Services_______________
Culinary Arts__________________________
Professional Cook_______________________
Domestic Cook_________________________
Baking & Pastry________________________
Barista Skills___________________________
Food Technology (Preservation and Processing) 
Food Packaging and Quality Control_________
Basic House Keeping____________________
High Altitude Porter (Mountaineering)_______
Travel and Tourism Manager Program

Sector- Driving (LTV,HTV,HMO) 
___________________ Duration 
___________________ 3 Months_____ 
___________________ 3 Months_____ 
___________________ 3 Months_____

Heavy Machinery Operator (HMO)
•___________________ 3 Months_____
___________________ 3 Months_____ 
___________________ 3 Months_____ 
___________________ 3 Months_____
Sector Name; Hospitality and Tourism

Duration____
6 Months_____
6 Months_____
6 Months_____
6 Months_____
6 Months_____
6 Months_____
3 Months_____
6 Months_____
3 Months_____
6 Months_____
6 Months_____
3 Months_____
6 Months_____
6 Months

Sector-Information Technology (IT) 
__________ High-Tech___________

Duration

Minimum Student Entry Level
Intermediate_______________
Intennediate_______________
Intermediate_______________
Matric____________________
Matric____________________
Matric____________________
Middle___________________
Matric____________________
Matric____________________
Intermediate_______________
Intermediate_______________
Matric____________________
Middle___________________
Intermediate

Minimum Student Entry Level 
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths___________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths

Minimum Student Entry Level
Middle____________________
Middle____________________
Middle

Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle

Sr. No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

B.Com
M.Com
B.Com
M.Com


3 MonthsAndroid Java3 -

3 Months4

3 MonthsArtificial Intelligence (Robotics)5

3 MonthsBig Data Analytics Techniques6

3 MonthsBlock Chain Programming7

3 MonthsCloud Computing - AWS8

3 MonthsCloud Computing - Google9

3 MonthsCloud Computing - Microsoft10

3 MonthsCyber Security (CEH)11

Artificial Intelligence (Machine Learning; Deep Learning;
Communication)

Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or 5th 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths_____________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or 5th 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths_____________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or 5th 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths 
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or 5th 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths_____________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or 5th 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths_____________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths_____________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths_____________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths_____________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths



3 MonthsData Mining / Business Intelligence12

3 MonthsDigital Forensic & Cyber Security13

3 MonthsDocker Certified Associate14

3 MonthsGoogle UX Design15

Internet of Things (IOT) system development and Application 3 Months16

3 MonthsJavaScript Full stack (e.g. MEAN/MERN)/17

3 MonthsMicrosoft .Net + Angular / React18

3 MonthsMicrosoft Dynamics 36519

3 MonthsNetwork Administrator (CISCO, HUAWEI, IBM)20

Bachelor in IT/ CSZ
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or 5 th 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths___________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or 5th 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths___________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths___________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths___________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths___________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths___________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths___________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths___________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths



3 MonthsDatabase Administration (Oracle DBA Track)21

3 MonthsOracle Java+ Angular22

3 MonthsSalesforce Certified Administrator23

3 MonthsUnity Certified Game Development24

3 MonthsUnreal Engine Certification25

Sr. No. Trade Name

3 MonthsKorean Language (EPS/ TOPIK Level-1)1

3 MonthsJapanese Language (JLPT N5 (Cert))2

3 MonthsEnglish Language (IELTS/PTE B1-B2 CEFR3

3 MonthsFunctional Arabic (Elementary Level)4

3 MonthsChinese Language (HSK 1& 2)5

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

3D Animation (Realistic rendering)__________________
3D Animation VR & Simulation____________________
Advanced CAD/CAM_____________________________
Amazon Virtual Assistant__________________________
Certificate in IT (Web Development)________________
Certificate in Office Management___________________
Digital Marketing & Search Engine Optimization (SEO) 
Documentary & Film Making (Digital Broadcasting) 
eCommerce______________________________________
Graphic Design (Print Media)_______________________
Graphic Design (UI/UX)___________________________
Graphic Design and Video Editing__________________
Mobile Application Development___________________
Professional Photography, Documentary Ad Making 
System Administration and IT Infra-structure Services

High-End________
3 Months
3 Months
3 Months
3 Months
3 Months
3 Months
3 Months
3 Months
3 Months
3 Months
3 Months
3 Months
3 Months
3 Months
3 Months

Sector Name; Languages
Duration

Intermediate 
Intermediate 
Intermediate 
Intennediate 
Intermediate 
Intermediate 
Intennediate 
Intermediate 
Intermediate 
Intermediate 
Intermediate 
Intermediate 
Intermediate 
Intermediate 
Intermediate

Minimum Student Entry Level 
Matric OR 3 Months Vocational 
Certificate___________________
Matric OR 3 Months Vocational 
Certificate___________________
Matric OR 3 Months Vocational 
Certificate___________________
Primary_____________________
Matric OR 3 Months Vocational 
Certificate

Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or 5th 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MlS/Stats/Maths_____________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or 5th 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MlS/Stats/Maths_____________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or 5th 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths_____________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or 5th 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths_____________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or 5th 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths



6 Russian Language (Elementary Level) 3 Months

7 German Language A1 3 Months

Mechatronics (Robotics) 6 Months15

Matric OR 3 Months Vocational 
Certificate
Matric OR 3 Months Vocational 
Certificate

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

_1_ 
2_ 
3_ 
£ 
_5_ 
6_ 
1

Plastic Injection Molding Machine Operator 
Ship Steel Fabricator (Ship Fabricator)_____
Textile Designing with CAD/CAM________
Textile Dyeing and Printing (Wet Processing) 
Textile Knitting_______________________
Textile Merchandiser___________________
Textile Testing and Quality Control________
Textile Weaving______________________
Wheel Chair Manufacturing & Repairing 
____________________________ Sector Name: Mining and Mineral Sector

_________________ Duration______
_________________ 6 Months______  
_________________ 3 Months______  
_________________ 3 Months______  
_________________ 6 Months______  
_________________ 3 Months______  
_________________ 3 Months______  
_________________ 6 Months______  
_________________ 6 Months______  
_________________ 6 Months______  
_________________ 3 Months______  
_________________ 6 Months______  
_________________ 6 Months______  
_________________ 6 Months______  
_________________ 6 Months______  
_________________ 6 Months______  
_________________ 6 Months______  
_________________ 3 Months______
Sector Name: Green Technologies

6 Months______
3 months______
3 Months______
3 Months______
3 Months______
3 Months______
6 Month

Solar PV System Technician____________
Intelligent Hybrid & Electric Vehicles_____
Drone Applications in Agriculture________
Hybrid Seed Production & Contract Farming 
Remote Sensing Applications in Agriculture 
Smart loT Technologies for Agriculture 
Plumbing & Solar Water Heating Technician

Sector Name: Textile and Manufacturing 
____________________ Duration______  
____________________ 6 Months______ 
____________________ 6 Month______  
____________________ 6 Months______ 
____________________ 6 Months______ 
____________________ 6 Months______ 
____________________ 6 Months______ 
____________________ 6_Months______ 
____________________ 6_Months______ 
____________________ 6_Months______ 
____________________ 6_Month______  
____________________ 6_Months______ 
____________________ 6_Months______ 
____________________ 3_Months______

6 Months

6 Months
6 Months
6 Months
6 Months
6 Months
6 Months
6 Months
6 Months
3 Months

Trade Name_________________
CAD/CAM Jewelry Designing
Crush Plant__________________
Drilling and Drilling Fluids______
Fashion jewelry Maker_________
Fundamental of Mining_________
Gemstone Bead Making________
Gemstone Carving_____________
Gemstone Faceting and Polishing
Gemstone Identification________
Gemstone Mining & Extraction
Jewelry Electroplater___________
Manual Jewelry Designer_______
Marble Craftsman_____________
Marble Quarry Master__________
Marble Technician (Block Cutting) 
Marble Technician (Value Edition) 
Mining Technician

Trade Name_______________
Advanced CNC_____________
Welder (SMAW, GTAW) 
AutoCAD (Mechanical )______
Boat Making_______________
Chemical Supervisor_________
Dies and Moulds Maker______
Electric Arc Welding_________
Fashion Design & Dress Making 
Hand & Machine Embroidery 
Advanced Welding__________
Industrial Automation (PLC) 
Industrial Stitching__________
Leather Garments Pattern Maker 
Machinist

Minimum Student Entry Level
Middle____________________
Primary___________________
Middle____________________
Middle____________________
Matric____________________
Middle____________________
Middle____________________
Middle____________________
Matric____________________
Middle____________________
Middle____________________
Middle____________________
Middle____________________
Middle____________________
Middle____________________
Middle____________________
Middle

Matric______________
Matric Science_______
Intermediate (FSC / ICS)
Intermediate_________
Intermediate (FSC / ICS) 
Intermediate (FSC / ICS) 
Middle

Minimum Student Entry Level
Matric____________________
Middle____________________
Matric____________________
Middle____________________
Matric____________________
Intennediate_______________
Matric____________________
Matric____________________
Middle____________________
Middle____________________
DAE (Electrical/Electronics)
Middle____________________
Matric____________________
Matric____________________
DAE (Electrical/ Electronics/
Telecom/ Mechanical)________
Intermediate_______________
Matric____________________
Matric____________________
Matric____________________
Matric____________________
Intermediate_______________
Matric____________________
Matric____________________
Middle

Sr. No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Sr. No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14



8
9
10
II

Renewable Energy (Solar)________
Renewable Energy (Biomass)______
Renewable Energy (Wind)________
Micro Hydel Power Plant Technician

6 Months
6 Months
6 Months
3 Months

Matric________
Intermediate
Intermediate
Matric (Science)


